

Approved

## Beccles Amateur Sailing Club Founded 1907



## **Dinghy Park Space Application 2025**

Name					Partn	er							
Address													
Town					Ema	ail							
County					Mobi	Mobile							
Postcode					Т	Tel							
Dinghy Par	rk												
Class				Boat Name			Hull / Sail No.			k (Y/N)			
			ı										
Dinghy Pari	k Fees								l				
<u> </u>	k Fees One Boat £50			Τ\	wo Boats £80	)		Ado	litiona	l Boats (	Each	) £30	
(				Tv	wo Boats £80	)		Add	litiona	l Boats (	Each	) £30	
(	One Boat £50	- Transfer		Tv			yment	Add	litiona	l Boats (	Each	) £30 <i>Ca</i> s	sh
(	One Boat £50	-	ents vi			l Pay				l Boats (	Each	,	sh
Paid Via	One Boat £50	Payme		<b>a BACS</b> : Sc	Cara ort Code 30-9	   Pay	Acc. No	o. 5766916	52			Cas	
Paid Via  Dinghy	One Boat £50  Bank 7	Payme are offe	red oi	a BACS: So	Cara ort Code 30-9 c <b>t understa</b> i	Pay  9-50   <b>ndin</b>	O Acc. No n <b>g that</b> (	o. 5766916 users are	52 respo	onsible j	for k	Ca:	
Dinghy the  DECLAR owned o	One Boat £50  Bank 7  y Park spaces	Paymont of the paymon	ered or on and ave, or nily who	a BACS: So n the stric I tidy. Fai will have en on the	Cara ort Code 30-9 ct understar ilure to do s insurance fu Dinghy Park,	I Pay 19-50 19-50 10 m	O Acc. No ng that of nay incu overing ticipating	o. 5766916  users are r fines an	respond pos	onsible j ssible ex	for k	Cas eepin ion.	g

On **approval** of application your dinghy can be brought down to the club and the Berthing Master will advise on a storage location, attach a BASC coloured sticker with the current year to your launch trolley and identification tags to launch and road trailers.

Date

Identification tags are not to be removed as you may need to be contacted.

## General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) 2018

The information you provide in this form will be used solely for dealing with you as a member of Beccles Amateur Sailing Club.

The club has a Data Privacy Policy which can be found on our website <a href="www.becclesasc.co.uk">www.becclesasc.co.uk</a>
Your data will be stored and used in accordance with this policy.

If at any time you wish to withdraw your consent for any of the above please email <a href="mailto:committee@becclesasc.co.uk">committee@becclesasc.co.uk</a>



